ATTACHMENT 1

2018-2019 TESTING CALENDAR
TRADITIONAL CALENDAR SCHOOLS

POLICY

DATE L‘é\R/éE% PROCEDURE TEST

(5) | REGULATION
August 25 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
August 27 - June 7 TK-12 | e Initial English Language Proficiency Assessment for California (ELPAC)
September 8 (Saturday) | | == American College Test (ACT)
October 6 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
October 10 10 AP 4848 (Pg;[la\rq_llrﬁasséA%/Natlonal Merit Scholarship Qualifying Test
October 13 (Saturday) 10 AP 4848 E’Fsgllia\rq_i/rll\?asséA_l'_l;/National Merit Scholarship Qualifying Test
October 27 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
October 29 - November 22 11-12 | - International Baccalaureate (IB) Examinations
November 3 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
December 1 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
December 8 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
January 7 - January 25 9-12 | - Honors End-of-Course Examinations for schools on a 4x4 schedule
February 1 - March 15 TK-12 | e ?;l;rl?frgfr::;e( gcg!&sg)Language Proficiency Assessment for
February 9 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
February 4 - March 15 57,9 AP 4835 FITNESSGRAM: Physical Fitness Testing
March 4 — April 5 56,8 | - Mathematics Readiness Assessment
March 9 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT Reasoning only




ATTACHMENT 1

2018-2019 TESTING CALENDAR
TRADITIONAL CALENDAR SCHOOLS

POLICY
DATE L(é\F;éE(%) PROCEDURE TEST
REGULATION
e i California Assessment of Student Performance and Progress (CAASPP):
April 8 - June 7 3-8,11 EE gigégi California Alternate Assessment (CAA) for English Language Arts
' (ELA) and Mathematics
Ha i California Assessment of Student Performance and Progress (CAASPP):
April 8 - June 7 58 11-12 BP 616251 California Science Test (CAST) and CAA for Science
AR 6162.51
. California Assessment of Student Performance and Progress (CAASPP):
April 8 - June 7 3-8,11 BP 6162.51
AR 616251 Smarter Balanced Assessments (SBA)
April 13 (Saturday) | | - American College Test (ACT)
May 2 - May 24 1-12 | T International Baccalaureate (1B) Examinations
May 4 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests
May 6 - May 17 10-12 AP 4845 Advanced Placement Examinations
May 20 - June 11 9-12 | T Honors End-of-Course Examinations
June 1 (Saturday) AP 4846 College Board Admission Testing Program (ATP): SAT and Subject Tests

June 8 (Saturday)

American College Test (ACT)

July 13 (Saturday)

American College Test (ACT)




